Schedule: 41 MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011

WILLIAM COURT - WOLFSIDE EAST

Summary of Service

Service Hours: | 0608 - 2403 |
Direction Time Period Headway (Minutes)
Down 0608 - 2308 20
Up 0608 - 2328 20

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28: Schedule 041MF001 : Page No. 1




Schedule: 41

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty

041001

041002

041003

041004

041005

041061

041062

Sign on tm.

0543

0548

0603

0608

0858

1438

1458

Sign on pt.

DEP

DEP

DEP

DEP

WOE

WOE

WOE

Op.day vaty

(4101)

(4102)

(4103)

(4104)

(4104)

(4101)

(4103)

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

DEAD

Rt.41

Rt.41

Rt.41

DEP>WOE

DEP>WOE

DEP>WCT

DEP>WOE

WOE0908

WOE1448

WOE1508

Rt.41

Rt.41

Rt.41

Rt.41

WCT0948

WCT1528

WCT1548

WCT0608

WOE0608

WCT0628

WOE0628

WOE1028

(MB)

WOE1628

WOE0648

WCT0648

WOE0708

WCT0708

WCT1108

(4104)

WCT1708

WCT0728

WOE0728

WCT0748

WOE0748

WOE1148

Rt.41

WOE1740

WOE0808

WCT0808

WOE0828

WCT0828

WCT1228

WOE1708

WCT1828

WCT0928

WOE(0848

WCT0908

(MB)

(MB)

WCT1748

(MB)

WCT1008

WCT0928

WOE0948

(4102)

(4101)

WOE1828

(4101)

WOE1048

(MB)

WCT1028

Rt.41

Rt.41

WCT1908

Rt.41

WCT1128

(4103)

(MB)

WOE1008

WOE1608

WOE1948

WOE2008

(MB)

Rt.41

(4101)

WCT1048

WCT1648

WCT2028

WCT2048

(4104)

WOE1108

Rt.41

WOE1128

WOE1728

WOE2108

WOE2128

Rt.41

WCT1148

WOE1208

WCT1208

WCT1808

WCT2148

WCT2208

WOE1308

WOE1228

WCT1248

WOE1248

WOE1848

WOE2228

WOE2248

WCT1348

WCT1308

WOE1328

WCT1328

WCT1928

WCT2308

DEAD

WOE1428

WOE1348

WCT1408

WOE1408

DEAD

WCT>DEP

WCT1428

WCT1448

WOE>DEP

FUEL

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm.

1503

1503

1443

1523

2003

2343

2323

Jny.fin.pt.

WCT

WOE

WOE

WOE

WOE

WOE

WCT

Sign off pt

WCT

WOE

WOE

WOE

WOE

DEP

DEP

Sign off tm

1503

1503

1443

1523

2003

2353

2338

Pay hours

9:20

9:15

8:40

9:15

11:05

9:15

8:40

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28:

Schedule 041MF001

: Page No. 2




Schedule: 41

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty

041063

041064

Sign on tm.

1458

1518

Sign on pt.

WCT

WOE

Op.day vaty

(4104)

(4102)

Rt.41

Rt.41

WCT1508

WOE1528

WOE1548

WCT1608

WCT1628

WOE1648

(MB)

WCT1728

(4102)

(MB)

Rt.41

(4103)

WOE1808

Rt.41

WCT1848

WOE1908

WOE1928

WCT1948

WCT2008

WOE2028

WOE2048

WCT2108

WCT2128

WOE2148

WOE2208

WCT2228

WCT2248

WOE2308

WOE2328

DEAD

DEAD

WCT>DEP

WCT>DEP

FUEL

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm.

2403

2343

Jny.fin.pt.

WCT

WCT

Sign off pt

DEP

DEP

Sign off tm

2418

2358

Pay hours

9:20

8:40

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28:

Schedule 041MFO001 :



Schedule: 41 SATURDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011

WILLIAM COURT - WOLFSIDE EAST

Summary of Service

Service Hours: | 0608 - 2403 |
Direction Time Period Headway (Minutes)
Down 0608 - 2308 20
Up 0608 - 2328 20

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28: Schedule 041SA001 : Page No. 1




Schedule: 41 SATURDAYS Commencing: 27/09/2011
Crew Duty 041101 | 041102 | 041103 | 041104 | 041105 | 041161 | 041162
Sign on tm.| 0543 0548 0603 0608 0858 1438 1458
Sign on pt.| DEP DEP DEP DEP WOE WOE WOE

Op.day vaty

(4101) | (4102) [ (4103) [ (4104) [ (4104) [ (4101) [ (4103)

DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD | Rt.41 | Rt.41 | Rt.41

DEP>WOE| DEP>WOE | DEP>WCT| DEP>WOE | WOE0908 | WOE1448 | WOE1508

Rt.41 | Rt.41 | Rt.41 | Rt.41 |WCT0948|WCT1528|WCT1548

WCT0608 | WOE0608 [WCT0628 |WOE0628 |WOEL028| (MB) |WOEL628

WOE0648 | WCT0648 [WOE0708 |WCT0708|WCT1108| (4104) |WCT1708

WCT0728 | WOE0728 [WCT0/48|WOEO748|WOEL1148| Rt.41 |WOEL740

WOE0808 [ WCT0808 [WOE0828 |WCT0828 |WCT1228|WOEL/708|WCT1828
WCT0928 | WOE0848 [WCT0908| (MB) (MB) |WCT1748[ (MB)

WCT1008 | WCT0928 [WOE0948| (4102) | (4101) [WOE1828| (4101)

WOE1048| (MB) |WCT1028| Rt.41 | Rt.41 |[WCT1908| Rt.41

WCT1128| (4103) (MB) |WOEL008[WOE1608|WOE1948|WOE2008

(MB) Rt.41 | (4101) [WCT1048|WCT1648|WCT2028|WCT2048

(4104) [WOEL1108| Rt.41 |WOEL128|WOEL7/28|WOE2108|WOE2128

Rt.41 |[WCT1148|WOE1208|WCT1208|WCT1808|WCT2148|WCT2208

WOE1308 [ WOE1228 [WCT1248|WOEL1248|WOE1848|WOE2228 |WOE2248
WCT1348[WCT1308 [WOE1328|WCT1328|WCT1928[WCT2308| DEAD

WOE1428 | WOE1348 [WCT1408|WOEL408 DEAD | WCT>DEP
WCT1428 WCT1448 WOE>DEP| FUEL

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm.| 1503 1503 1443 1523 2003 2343 2323
Jny.fin.pt.| WCT WOE WOE WOE WOE WOE WCT
Sign off pt| WCT WOE WOE WOE WOE DEP DEP
Sign off tm| 1503 1503 1443 1523 2003 2353 2338
Pay hours 9:20 9:15 8:40 9:15 11:05 9:15 8:40

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28:

Schedule 041SA001

: Page No. 2




Schedule: 41

SATURDAYS

Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty

041163

041164

Sign on tm.

1458

1518

Sign on pt.

WCT

WOE

Op.day vaty

(4104)

(4102)

Rt.41

Rt.41

WCT1508

WOE1528

WOE1548

WCT1608

WCT1628

WOE1648

(MB)

WCT1728

(4102)

(MB)

Rt.41

(4103)

WOE1808

Rt.41

WCT1848

WOE1908

WOE1928

WCT1948

WCT2008

WOE2028

WOE2048

WCT2108

WCT2128

WOE2148

WOE2208

WCT2228

WCT2248

WOE2308

WOE2328

DEAD

DEAD

WCT>DEP

WCT>DEP

FUEL

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm.

2403

2343

Jny.fin.pt.

WCT

WCT

Sign off pt

DEP

DEP

Sign off tm

2418

2358

Pay hours

9:20

8:40

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28:

Schedule 041SA001

: Page No. 3




Schedule: 41 SUNDAYS & PH Commencing: 27/09/2011

WILLIAM COURT - WOLFSIDE EAST

Summary of Service

Service Hours: | 0608 - 2403 |
Direction Time Period Headway (Minutes)
Down 0608 - 2308 20
Up 0608 - 2328 20

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28: Schedule 041SU001 : Page No. 1




Schedule: 41 SUNDAYS & PH Commencing: 27/09/2011
Crew Duty 041201 | 041202 | 041203 | 041204 | 041205 | 041261 | 041262
Sign on tm.| 0543 0548 0603 0608 0858 1438 1458
Sign on pt.| DEP DEP DEP DEP WOE WOE WOE

Op.day vaty

(4101) | (4102) [ (4103) [ (4104) [ (4104) [ (4101) [ (4103)

DEAD DEAD DEAD DEAD | Rt.41 | Rt.41 | Rt.41

DEP>WOE| DEP>WOE | DEP>WCT| DEP>WOE | WOE0908 | WOE1448 | WOE1508

Rt.41 | Rt.41 | Rt.41 | Rt.41 |WCT0948|WCT1528|WCT1548

WCT0608 | WOE0608 [WCT0628 |WOE0628 |WOEL028| (MB) |WOEL628

WOE0648 | WCT0648 [WOE0708 |WCT0708|WCT1108| (4104) |WCT1708

WCT0728 | WOE0728 [WCT0/48|WOEO748|WOEL1148| Rt.41 |WOEL740

WOE0808 [ WCT0808 [WOE0828 |WCT0828 |WCT1228|WOEL/708|WCT1828
WCT0928 | WOE0848 [WCT0908| (MB) (MB) |WCT1748[ (MB)

WCT1008 | WCT0928 [WOE0948| (4102) | (4101) [WOE1828| (4101)

WOE1048| (MB) |WCT1028| Rt.41 | Rt.41 |[WCT1908| Rt.41

WCT1128| (4103) (MB) |WOEL008[WOE1608|WOE1948|WOE2008

(MB) Rt.41 | (4101) [WCT1048|WCT1648|WCT2028|WCT2048

(4104) [WOEL1108| Rt.41 |WOEL128|WOEL7/28|WOE2108|WOE2128

Rt.41 |[WCT1148|WOE1208|WCT1208|WCT1808|WCT2148|WCT2208

WOE1308 [ WOE1228 [WCT1248|WOEL1248|WOE1848|WOE2228 |WOE2248
WCT1348[WCT1308 [WOE1328|WCT1328|WCT1928[WCT2308| DEAD

WOE1428 | WOE1348 [WCT1408|WOEL408 DEAD | WCT>DEP
WCT1428 WCT1448 WOE>DEP| FUEL

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm.| 1503 1503 1443 1523 2003 2343 2323
Jny.fin.pt.| WCT WOE WOE WOE WOE WOE WCT
Sign off pt| WCT WOE WOE WOE WOE DEP DEP
Sign off tm| 1503 1503 1443 1523 2003 2353 2338
Pay hours 9:20 9:15 8:40 9:15 11:05 9:15 8:40

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28:

Schedule 04150001

: Page No. 2




Schedule: 41

SUNDAYS & PH

Commencing: 27/09/2011

Crew Duty

041263

041264

Sign on tm.

1458

1518

Sign on pt.

WCT

WOE

Op.day vaty

(4104)

(4102)

Rt.41

Rt.41

WCT1508

WOE1528

WOE1548

WCT1608

WCT1628

WOE1648

(MB)

WCT1728

(4102)

(MB)

Rt.41

(4103)

WOE1808

Rt.41

WCT1848

WOE1908

WOE1928

WCT1948

WCT2008

WOE2028

WOE2048

WCT2108

WCT2128

WOE2148

WOE2208

WCT2228

WCT2248

WOE2308

WOE2328

DEAD

DEAD

WCT>DEP

WCT>DEP

FUEL

FUEL

Jny.fin.tm.

2403

2343

Jny.fin.pt.

WCT

WCT

Sign off pt

DEP

DEP

Sign off tm

2418

2358

Pay hours

9:20

8:40

Issued at 11:27 on 2011-09-28:

Schedule 04150001

: Page No. 3




